TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM690800

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Meifen Li		11/29/2021	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Kunlun Xie
Street Address:	No. 703, Unit 2, Building 1, Fenglin Meiliwan, Xincheng, Wanjiang District,
City:	Dongguan
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	523039
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6460032	JATEU

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: RayeYan@outlook.com

Raye Yan **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 801, Building A, Huijin Huli Mansion,

Address Line 4: Xiamen, CHINA

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Meifen Li
SIGNATURE:	/Meifen Li/
DATE SIGNED:	11/29/2021

Total Attachments: 1

source=Jateu Assignment of Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007507 FRAME: 0809

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Meifen Li				
		(name of as	signor)		
Of No.121, Dongkeng, Dongkeng Village, Shanxia Town, Hui'an County Quanzhou CHINA					
		(addres	s)		
Owns trademark reg#6	5460032	, Word Mark	Jateu .		
Whereas	Xìe Kunlun	***************************************			
		(name of ass	ignee)		
of No. 703, Unit 2, Buildi	ing 1, Fenglin N	<u> Meiliwan, Xinche</u>	ng, Wanjiang 🗅	District, Dongguan City, Guangdong	
Province					
		(addres	•		
Whereas, The Assignee de	sires to acquir	e from the Assigi	nor all of Assign	nor's right, title and interest in and	
				efit of any use of the Trademark by	
				rk and to the wares or services	
associated with it, to hold	unto the Assig	nee absolutely.			
Now therefore, the Assign	or and the Assi	ignee hereby agr	ee as follows:		
assigns, the Assignor's enti registrations, together with the business relations to the	ire right, title a h (i) the benefi ne Trademark a	ind interest in an it of any use of the and to the wares	d to the Trade ne Trademark b or services ass	to the Assignee, its successors and mark application and/or by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill of sociated with it, (iii) all income, it to the Trademark(s) to hold unto	
Melfen Li (Signature of assignor)				ンロング・リング Date of Execution	

RECORDED: 11/29/2021

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007507 FRAME: 0810